2025 CNH District Convention Agenda for Exhibitors
May 15 - 17, 2025

Thursday May 15

4:00pm

5:00

7:30

Registration Opens

Hilton Sacramento Arden West
2200 Harvard Street, Sacramento, CA

Fellowship, Welcome, and Dinner at St. Matthew Lutheran Church,
3785 Place Corporate Drive, Suite 600, Rocklin, CA

Opening Worship with Communion (St. Matthew, Rocklin, CA)

Friday May 16

7:00am
7:30
8:00
10:00
10:10
10:25
12:00pm
1:15
5:05
5:15
6:15
6:30
7:00

Breakfast (on your own)
Registration Opens
Exhibits Open
Convention Opens
Opening Devotion
Convention Business
Lunch (Meal Package)
Convention Business
Closing Devotion

Break for Regional Caucus
Open Bar

Exhibits Close

District Banquet

Saturday May 17

7:00am
7:30
8:00
8:15
11:00
11:15
12:00pm

Breakfast (Meal Package)
Exhibits Open

Opening Devotion
Convention Business

Exhibits Close
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Closing Worship Service and Installations of District Officers

Convention Adjourned
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