2025 CNH District Convention Agenda for Exhibitors *May 15 – 17, 2025*

Thursday May 15

4:00pm	Registration Opens	Hilton Sacramento Arden West 2200 Harvard Street, Sacramento, CA
5:00	Fellowship, Welcome, and Dinner at St. 3785 Place Corporate Drive, Suite 600,	•
7:30	Opening Worship with Communion (St.	Matthew, Rocklin, CA)

Friday May 16

7:00am	Breakfast (on your own)
7:30	Registration Opens
8:00	Exhibits Open
10:00	Convention Opens
10:10	Opening Devotion
10:25	Convention Business
12:00pm	Lunch (Meal Package)
1:15	Convention Business
5:05	Closing Devotion
5:15	Break for Regional Caucus
6:15	Open Bar
6:30	Exhibits Close
7:00	District Banquet



Saturday May 17

7:00am	Breakfast (Meal Package)
7:30	Exhibits Open
8:00	Opening Devotion
8:15	Convention Business
11:00	Exhibits Close
11:15	Closing Worship Service and Installations of District Officers
12:00pm	Convention Adjourned